Flow Design Inc. / 8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas 75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW / +1 214 631 0011
A division of IMI Indoor Climate
Product Information Models EG/EF
Rating: 240 psi at 250° F
Accuracy: ±3% F. S.
Venturi:

Model EF
F L O W  D E S I G N  I N C
Model Order Designation Options Available
8908 Governors Row / Dallas, Texas  75247
1-800-ASK-FLOW  /  +1 214 631 0011
EG/EF
Submittal
2”- 8” Steel Venturi with Butterfly Valve and Extensions
Supplemental Installation Instructions
L = Low Flow Range      H = High Flow Range
EG0400L - MI
Model / Size
4" EG Shown
Flow Range
Low Flow Range Shown
Options
Use for options that
have specific locations.
Metal ID Tag Shown
AV Manual Air Vent
C2 1/2” Coupling for Accessory
C3 3/4” Coupling for Accessory
C4 1/4” Coupling for Accessory
FG Grooved Accessory Flange
HN Hose End Drain
PI Plastic Tag
SE Stem Extender
Nominal Dimensions & Weights / Cv Rates
Model SIze Connections A B C D Weight
EG0200(*) Grooved 18.5 6.0 6.6 9.0 21.9
EF0200(*) 150# Flange 18.3 6.0 6.6 9.0 23.7
EG0250(*) Grooved 21.2 7.0 7.2 9.0 31.7
EF0250(*) 150# Flange 20.8 7.0 7.2 9.0 33.6
EG0300(*) Grooved 26.3 7.5 7.6 9.0 42.6
EF0300(*) 150# Flange 25.9 7.5 7.6 9.0 44.5
EG0400(*) Grooved 34.3 9.0 8.4 9.0 69.5
EF0400(*) 150# Flange 33.9 9.0 8.4 9.0 71.6
EG0500(*) Grooved 39.9 10.0 9.0 9.0 92.4
EF0500(*) 150# Flange 39.5 10.0 9.0 9.0 95.2
EG0600(*) Grooved 45.6 11.0 9.7 9.0 131.5
EF0600(*) 150# Flange 45.1 11.0 9.7 9.0 134.0
EG0800(*) Grooved 56.6 13.5 7.5 5.0 228.0
EF0800(*) 150# Flange 56.0 13.5 7.5 5.0 230.9
Notes
* denotes L (low flow) or H (high flow) must be specified. All weights and dimensions given are in pounds and inches and are subject to change.
Venturi products made from fabricated materials may vary ±1/16 inch per component.
2”
2 1/2”
3”
4”